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The Card of Wingtopia from Forest Park contains about 26 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $14.6.
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Wingtopia Uenu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

GINGER ALE

()
fippetizers
ONION RINGS
Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

PREMIUM COMBO

Soft Drinkss
Chickien Wings
WINGS

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Calzones

REGULAR COMBO

$3.5

$2.5

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

DESSERTS

Wings Special
WINGS (10 PCS.
WINGS (6 PCS.

(]
Specialty Wings
SPECIALTY WINGS (75 PCS.
SPECIALTY WINGS (40 PCS.

FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS
CAJUN FRIES

APPLE PIE EGG ROLLS (2 PCS.

FRIED OREOS (4 PCS.
APPLE PIE

Ingredients Used
ONION

EGG
HONEY

GINGER

$10.2
$6.6

$72.5
$39.6

$2.6
$1.3

$3.0
$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
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